
Friday, December 2Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 289 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10:30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Music and Variety2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.16 Music for Strings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Healthand Beauty, The ABC of UN: Interna-
tional Children’s Emergency Fund, Week-end Entertainment, Sports News, House-wives’ Opinion
3.30 Keyboard Selections
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Mills Brothers
5. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra
5.30 Gracie Fields
5.45 Terry Shand and his Musio

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Melody Showcase7.0 £The Quiz Kids
7.30 . The South American Way8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Echoes of the Cinema: Melody Time
8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Something Old, Something New
10. 0 Weekend Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.16 Accent on Rhythm10.30 1ZB Evening Requests.12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session q

8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
ae Virtuoso on Strings: Yehudi Menu-in
9.45 Ezio Pinza (bass)
10. 0 My Husband’s: Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Random House 7

10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Melody Mixture
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musicale Parade
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother 4

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Weekend Entertainments, Health andaie?
A
Radio Portraits: A. A. Milne,the A of UN, International Children’s

Emergency Fund
3.30 Favourite Light Orchestras*
3.46 John Charles Thomas4. 0 Piano Time
4.16 The Music of Manhattan
4.45 Denny Denis6. 0 Lou Preager’s Orchestra6.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 Music in Gray Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Tapestry6.15 Popular Vocalists
6.30 Red Streak
6.45 On the Quieter Side7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Music Variety and Song
7.45 Hill Billy Round-up8. 0 Hagen's Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Family Favourites8.45 What’s Next
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Popular Quicksteps and Fox-Trots10. 0 Reserved :

10.15 Sports Session
ats ZB Evening RequestsClose down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

0 a.m. Early Morning Melodies
tt) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 Piano Parade: Ivor Moreton and
Dave Kaye
10.30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Music for Your Lunch Hour
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
| Radio Portraits: A. A. Milne, Weekend
Entertainment, The ABC of UN: Inter-national Children’s Emergency. Fund,Health and Beauty
3.30 James Melton, tenor
(3.46 Art Tatum at the Plano4.0 Beryl Davis— Charles Williams and his Orches-
ra
4.30 Light Variety
|

6. 0 Children’s session: Junior Leaguers
|

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Appointment with Fate
6.30 Memorable Moments in History:
_
Magna Carta

| 7..0 The Quiz Kids
|
7.30 Reserved
|

7.45 Scrapbook
Hagen’s Circusrer All Visitors Ashore

8.90 Mixed Grill
8.45 For Your Own Turntable
9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard9.30 Friday Night Concert
(10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.16 Sports Preview (The Toff)
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists (Trevor Holden)12.0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
|-~+7~.48 Merry Melodies
|

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Musical Mixture for the Hou®-wives
10. 0 My Husband’s Love/10.15 The Woman in Black
|
10.30 Random House/10.45 Courtship and Marriage/11. 0 To Suit All Musical Moods
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Musical Menu
4. Op.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 Harmonica Harmon
1.45 The Whirl of the altz/2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Celebrity Singers
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
The ABC of UN: International Child-
.pen’s Emergency Fund, Week-end En-
tertainment, From the Leeuwin to the
Line, Health and Beauty, Radio Bio-
graphy, A. A. Milne3.30 Light Classics
3.45 Some of the Newer Voices4.0 Gershwin Favourites
415 Listen to Frankie Carle
4.30 Crooners and Croonettes
4.45 Negro Vocal Combinations5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.15 From the Christmas Caves
5.30 Anton and the Paramount Theatre
Orchestra ;

6.45 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Sweet and Lovely
6.30 Kathryn Grayson Sings
6.45 pt MRTime7. 0 Quiz Kids

— $

7.30 From 4ZB Special Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Romance of Printing
8.45 Sporting Story9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard

9.30
10. 0

10.15
10.30
12. 0

Listen to Some of the Latest
Week-end Racing and SportingPreview: Bernie McConnell
In a Dancing Mood
Evening Request Session
Close down

)

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm.

;

:|

7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
Grand Massed Brass Bands

| 9.48 Souvenirs of Song
|

10. 0 Heritage Hall
| 10.15 Marriage Register
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)
11. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Roving Commission
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Let’s Have a Chorus
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Mayerl’s Four Aces’ Suite
7.465 Hagen’s Circus
8.0 stepmother i Semmasee
8.16 Ali Visitors Ashore

| 7. O a.me Breakfast Session

om Young Farmers’ Ciub with Ivanor
Rosemary for Remembrance

9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.32 Juke Box Favourites
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing itn Commerctal
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Singing screen star Kathryn Gray-
son will be featured from 4ZB this
evening at 6.30.* * * , it
Playwright, humorist, and creator
of that friend of thousands of child-
ren, "Winnie the Pooh,’"’ A. A. Milne
will be the subject of a radio portrait
in the ZB "Women’s Hour" today.

% * *
Nobody can deny that modern women
do not lack opinions and this is proved
by the female panel who come to the
microphone in 1ZB’s Women’s Hour
every Friday to present "Housewives"
Opinion."

+ *
Pianist Billy Mayerl, recent visitor
to N.Z., was a featured player with
the Savoy Havana Band well over
twenty-five years ago. Later he set up
the Mayerl School of Piano playing
which his many piano compositions
helped te make well known. His ‘‘FourAces" suite will be broadcast from 2ZA
at 7.30 tonight.
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doesallthework!2
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Seta newspeedrecord iothelaundry ladies_ Give up
rubbingwithbar-soap:LetRinsodo thework! A sprinkleofRinsointhewater a whisk or cWowith

thecopperstick and thosericher;
thicker suds dive deep down under the
water where thedirty clothes are:
Whitesorcolouredscomeout,not
justclean,,butSPARKLING.9}Areyou"Rinso-wisetowashing-uP, too?

IN COPPER OR WASHING MACHINE

Rido_fotthebigktutwash |
2,258+627

Qioso

2


